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Waiting List of Candidates for Admission – IPM NALSAR 2022-27 

Application No Name of the Candidate All India Ranking All India Waiting 
IPM/2022/3029 Adrija Khandelwal 100 1 
IPM/2022/2669 Aarya Bharti 102 2 
IPM/2022/2100 Vishnu Aji 105 3 
IPM/2022/1414 Ashley Manoj 106 4 
IPM/2022/2005 Jigyasa Sharma 109 5 
IPM/2022/0898 Vanchhita Nigam 110 6 
IPM/2022/1095 Misa Singla 115 7 
IPM/2022/3247 Aryan Priyadarshi 118 8 
IPM/2022/2445 Moksha 121 9 
IPM/2022/1081 Vasu Arora 122 10 
IPM/2022/3008 Akshat Chouhan 125 11 
IPM/2022/2900 Kritika Chandna 130 12 
IPM/2022/3202 Arnav Sehgal 132 13 
IPM/2022/2708 Dev Bahl 137 14 
IPM/2022/0903 Anshita Anand 137 14 
IPM/2022/0750 Mishika Moza 147 16 
IPM/2022/2192 S Vaishnavi 151 17 
IPM/2022/2650 Kaavya Kashyap 152 18 
IPM/2022/1916 Vemparala Madhulika 153 19 
IPM/2022/1461 Paavan Arora 157 20 
IPM/2022/1552 Shourya Shrivastava 161 21 
IPM/2022/1935 Pratham Agarwal 164 22 
IPM/2022/3009 Shreya J Shetty 164 22 
IPM/2022/0788 Shikhar Khare 166 24 
IPM/2022/3032 Supriya Jain 168 25 
IPM/2022/1625 Advait Bhanu 169 26 
IPM/2022/1926 Narravula Amulya 171 27 
IPM/2022/3108 Sadhvi Giri 176 28 
IPM/2022/2268 Harshita Tripathi 185 29 
IPM/2022/1810 Abhay Gundegaonkar 188 30 
IPM/2022/2991 Aryan Singh 196 31 
IPM/2022/1944 Arsh Singh 204 32 
IPM/2022/2381 Mithravindha T V 206 33 



 
NALSAR University of Law 

Justice City, Shameerpet, Hyderabad, Telangana – 500 101 
 

Application No Name of the Candidate All India Ranking All India Waiting 
IPM/2022/2154 Aditi Anwesha 215 34 
IPM/2022/1277 Akhil Janghu 216 35 
IPM/2022/1942 Gokul 221 36 
IPM/2022/1182 Mansi Jogia 227 37 
IPM/2022/0837 Amey Ahuja 232 38 
IPM/2022/2542 Dhwani Lal 237 39 
IPM/2022/1529 Sneh Prasad 250 40 
IPM/2022/2090 Ashutosh Singh 322 41 
IPM/2022/0844 Robin Gautam 339 42 
IPM/2022/3138 Himanshu Rajesh Sharma 357 43 
IPM/2022/1797 Avneesh Tiwari 367 44 
IPM/2022/3039 Srishtu Sai Ritika 390 45 
IPM/2022/2569 Deval Katiyar 406 46 
IPM/2022/0776 Kashish Sharma 410 47 
IPM/2022/3137 Shravani Arunrao Rajgure 417 48 
IPM/2022/3189 Archita Sharma 438 49 
IPM/2022/0786 Sujal Chaudhary 439 50 
IPM/2022/1057 Amancherla Anjana Sriya 470 51 
IPM/2022/1921 Jadala Rishi Kumar 510 52 
IPM/2022/2622 Mantripragada Sita Anaghaa 516 53 
IPM/2022/2723 Chirag Agarwal 545 54 
IPM/2022/1406 Vishwam Makarand Palorkar 549 55 
IPM/2022/2714 Komati Vihaasith 614 56 
IPM/2022/2522 Shubh Nigam 616 57 
IPM/2022/2480 Sakshi Kamble 867 58 
IPM/2022/1489 Harsh Diwakar 875 59 

 

All India Waiting List - SC 

Application No Name of the Candidate All India Ranking All India Waiting-SC 
IPM/2022/2480 Sakshi Kamble 867 1 
IPM/2022/1489 Harsh Diwakar 875 2 
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All India Waiting List - ST 

Application No Name of the Candidate All India Ranking All India Waiting-ST 
NIL 

 

All India Waiting List - OBC 

Application No Name of the Candidate All India Ranking All India Waiting-OBC 
IPM/2022/2569 Deval Katiyar 406 1 
IPM/2022/0776 Kashish Sharma 410 2 
IPM/2022/3137 Shravani Arunrao Rajgure 417 3 
IPM/2022/3189 Archita Sharma 438 4 
IPM/2022/0786 Sujal Chaudhary 439 5 
IPM/2022/1921 Jadala Rishi Kumar 510 6 
IPM/2022/2714 Komati Vihaasith 614 7 

 

 

All India Waiting List - EWS 

Application No Name of the Candidate All India Ranking All India Waiting-EWS 
IPM/2022/2090 Ashutosh Singh 322 1 
IPM/2022/0844 Robin gautam 339 2 
IPM/2022/3138 HIMANSHU RAJESH SHARMA 357 3 
IPM/2022/1797 Avneesh Tiwari 367 4 
IPM/2022/2723 CHIRAG AGARWAL 545 5 
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Resident Students of Telangana Waiting List - General 

Application No Name of the Candidate All India Ranking Resident Students 
of Telangana 

Waiting – General 
IPM/2022/3039 Srishtu Sai Ritika 390 1 
IPM/2022/1057 Amancherla Anjana Sriya 470 2 
IPM/2022/1921 Jadala Rishi Kumar 510 3 
IPM/2022/2622 Mantripragada Sita Anaghaa 516 4 
IPM/2022/2723 Chirag Agarwal 545 5 
IPM/2022/1406 Vishwam Makarand Palorkar 549 6 
IPM/2022/2714 Komati Vihaasith 614 7 
IPM/2022/2522 Shubh Nigam 616 8 

 

Resident Students of Telangana Waiting – OBC - B 

Application No Name of the Candidate All India Ranking Resident Students of 
Telangana 

Waiting-OBC-B 
IPM/2022/1921 Jadala Rishi Kumar 510 1 
IPM/2022/2714 Komati Vihaasith 614 2 

 


